10-16-2000 FORM PTO-1619A U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 **PATENT** MrD 9-29-00 101487664 RECURDATION FURMI COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les). Conveyance Type Submission Type **Assignment** Security Agreement X New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Change of Name License **Document ID#** Correction of PTO Error X Merger Other Reel# Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) **Corrective Document** Frame # Ree! # Departmental File Secret File Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Conveying Party(ies) **Execution Date** Month Day Year June 3, 1998 Name (line 1) Alpheus Cleaning Technologies Corporation Name (line 2) **Execution Date** Month Day Year Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) **Receiving Party** Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached If document to be recorded is CAE Alpheus Inc Name (line 1) an assignment and the receiving party is not domicifed in the United States, an appointment of a domestic Name (line 2) representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from 9119 Milliken Avenue Address (line 1) Assignment.) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Rancho Cucamonga CA / USA 91730 Zip Code City State/Country **Domestic Representative Name and Address** Enter for the first Receiving Party only

Name Shearman & Sterling

Address (line 1) 599 Lexington Avenue

Address (line 2) New York, NY 10022

00000281 5520572

40.00 DP

Address (line 3)

Address (line 4)

10/13/2000 NTHAI1

L

01 FC:581

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget. Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 011137 FRAME: 0926

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1619B	Page 2			Department of Commerce nt and Trademark Office PATENT			
Corresponde	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone	Number	212 848	3-4000			
Name	Alexander M. Kim			0.00				
Address (line 1)	Sherman & Sterling							
Address (line 2)	ddress (line 2) 599 Lexington Avenue							
Address (line 3)	New York, NY 10022							
Address (line 4)								
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. # 1								
Application	Number(s) or Patent Nu	ımber(s)	Mark if a	dditional numb	ers attached			
	ne Patent Application Number or the	he Patent Number (DO NOT ENTE			me property).			
Р	atent Application Number(s)	5,520,572		it Number(s)	<u> </u>			
		3,320,372						
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new Patent Application</u> , enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor. Month Day Year								
Patent Coope	eration Treaty (PCT)	POT .			_ [
	ter PCT application number		PCT	PC.	T			
	<u>ily if</u> a U.S. Application Numbe is not been assigned.	PCT F	СТ	PC	т			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1								
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00								
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account								
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)								
Deposit Account Number: # 500324								
	Auth	norization to charge additiona	ıl fees:	Yes	No No			
Statement and Signature								
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.								
Α	slexander M. Kim	Repular Vi		9/2	6/00			
	of Person Signing	Signature		Date				

L



SECRETARY OF STATE

I, BILL JONES, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:					
That on the 27th day of	May	, 1998,			
CAE	ALPHEUS INC.				
became incorporated under the laws of Incorporation in this office.	the State of California	by filing its Articles of			
That all documents amendatory and/or someone Merger, Restated Articles of Incorpor Preferences, if any), recorded in this office	ration and Certificates	s of Determination of			
<u>DOCUMENT</u>	<u>FILED</u>				
AGREEMENT OF MERGER Merged in: Alpheus Cleaning Technol a California corporation		ne 3, 1998			
AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCO Name changed from: <u>CAE SUB, INC.</u>		cember 7, 1998			
AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCO	DRPORATIONJul	y 29, 1999			
SEAL OF THE SEAL O		WHEREOF, I execute			

RECORDED: 09/29/2000

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this 10th day of April, 2000.

Secretary of State

w

SP 97 35704